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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

on instrument | on sector on market

Overview
2024/04/16 22:26:23
Price
4.312 EUR 450
Difference © -1.71%(-0.08) |II
General attributes 4.00 lhm r
ISIN ES0113900J37 |
Symbol SAN 3.50 nN\
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR 3.00
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67,655 EUR 2.50
Benchmark IBEX 35
2.00
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.31 EUR (1,400) 150
Ask (Ask size) 4.314 EUR (1,400)
Open 4.3655 EUR 2020
High 4.423 EUR
Low 4.32 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.387 EUR Source: FactSet
VWAP 4.38809 EUR
Volume (pcs) 115,030
Trading volume 504,761.92 Recent research
Number of trades 109
Last size - Date
2024/04/03 2
Futures and Options 2024/04/03 —
Related Futures 53 2024/03/13 2=
Related Options - 2024/03/13 |
2024/02/22 -

ERSTE

Group

Headline

Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Download

CHCHCHCH
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/SearchDispatcher/Market/future/index.phtml?ID_INSTRUMENT_CLASS_FUTURE=26847019,126611845,157078217,160015577
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20instrument&ISIN=ES0113900J37&ID_NOTATION=9386025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=ES0113900J37&ID_NOTATION=9386025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20market&ISIN=ES0113900J37&ID_NOTATION=9386025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380634
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=30f0f6906730c7262c5e5d2890050e20ba1b9bd0bf999907e142c22004d8e9e1&idfile=60125&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60125%2F2024-04-03%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=eea12bd81cc5a2a09&time=1713403986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=380633
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=80f81760ed119bb3e0aae66b4a517281052188a2145c3e344231e18a6c8ba9a1&idfile=60124&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60124%2F2024-04-03%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e970d9a798a6cb6c8&time=1713403986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377384
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=97c5624da200915fc87ebf456998480ec5866150920ab7bc6bdf3937c60d81e9&idfile=60024&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60024%2F2024-03-13%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=bbb7e1ac3ac0d6c94&time=1713403986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=377383
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3e91b99dafa9d29a751a85cb7057ca5b29d9a60612bd3e23992a1d788a84ba7b&idfile=60023&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60023%2F2024-03-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=1cac90365481f5f76&time=1713403986&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=374046
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=08c38d465999e4056735db28f160d50fe3bff5758bb7951c0c8f059d1d4cc4cf&idfile=59900&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F59900%2F2024-02-22%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=e043c5cde8aa2c38e&time=1713403986&tool=RSC

BANCO SANTANDER SA

Details

2024/04/16 22:26:23

Price
4.312 EUR

Difference

o

General attributes

-1.71% (-0.08)

ISIN ES0113900J37
Symbol SAN
Exchange Tradegate
Currency EUR
Sector Financial
Security type Stock
Market cap (m) 67,655 EUR
Benchmark IBEX 35
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 4.31 EUR (1,400)
Ask (Ask size) 4.314 EUR (1,400)
Open 4.3655 EUR
High 4.423 EUR
Low 432 EUR
Close (prev. day) 4.387 EUR
VWAP 4.38809 EUR
Volume (pcs) 115,030
Trading volume 504,761.92
Number of trades 109
Last size -
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +20.98% +20.26% +50.42%
Perf (abs.) +0.75 +0.73 +1.45
Beta 1.43 1.58 1.51
Volatility 21.54 23.89 30.59
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date  Time

Xetra 2024/ 17:35
04/16

Vienna Stock Exchange 2024/  09:05
04/16

Tradegate 2024/  22:26
04/16

Stuttgart 2024/ 17:15
04/16

Munich 2024/  08:05

Price

4.3655 EUR

4.40 EUR

4.312 EUR

4.3605 EUR

4.412 EUR

4.424 EUR (89,412
4.278 EUR (99,255
3.930 EUR (109,140
3.623 EUR (95,172
4.687 EUR (2024/04/04
3.491 EUR (2024/01/30
4.687 EUR (2024/04/04
(

)
)
)
)
)
)
)
3.010 EUR (2023/06/26)

Trading Number of
volume (mio.) trades
0.68 140
0.00 1
0.50 109
0.00 7
0.00 1
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=9386025
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565804
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=199457658
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18911
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565800
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London Stock Exchange
Hanover

Hamburg

Frankfurt

FINRA other OTC Issues
Euronext Milan MTF Trading

After Hours
Euronext Milan MTF Global

Equity Market
Duesseldorf
Berlin

BX Swiss

BME Continuous Market

04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/11

2024/
03/22

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
04/16

2024/
02/23

2024/
04/16

17:35

08:00

08:00

15:04

15:30

18:16

17:44

19:31

08:05

18:00

17:41

370.00 GBp

4.366 EUR

4.366 EUR

4.406 EUR

4.978 USD

4.502 EUR

4.3625 EUR

4.302 EUR

4.3815 EUR

3.645 CHF

4.357 EUR

95.55

0.00

0.00

0.02

0.00

0.00

0.08

0.00

0.00

0.01

175.93

200

17,017
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=5770666
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565805
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565803
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565801
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=22492205
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=231639958
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2033252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=2033252
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=15565799
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=18908
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=407582052
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=8407797

BANCO SANTANDER SA

Company profile

& Santander

Contact Details
BANCO SANTANDER SA

Ciudad Grupo Santander, Avenida de
Cantabria sin numero - 28660 Madrid

Telefon: +34-91-289-32-80
Fax: +34-91-257-12-82
E-mail: comunicacion@gruposantander.com
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Company Profile

Members of Management Board

Jose Antonio Alvarez

Ana Patricia Botin-Sanz
de Sautuola y O'Shea

Jaime Pérez Renovales

Sergio Rial

Chairman of
Managing Board

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Member of
Executive
Committee

Board of directors

Ana Patricia Botin-Sanz

de Sautuola O'Shea

Homaira Akbari

Antonio Francesco Weiss

Belén Romana Garcia

Bruce Carnegie-Brown

Francisco Javier Botin-

Sanz de Sautuola O'Shea

German de la Fuente
Escamilla

Gina Lorenza Diez
Barroso Azcarraga

Glenn Hutchins

Henrique de Castro

José Antonio Alvarez
Alvarez

Juan Carlos Barrabés
Consul

Luis Isasi Fernandez de
Bobadilla

Pamela Ann Walkden

Ramiro Mato Garcia-
Ansorena

Sol Daurella Comadran

Chairman of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board
Member of

Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of
Supervisory
Board

Member of

Supervisory
Board
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mailto:comunicacion@gruposantander.com
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